HO
SP
IT
AL
 P
RO
DU
CT

•	 Soft, large wings for easy grip
•	 Not made with latex or DEHP
•	 Available in tubing lengths 19 cm or 30 cm
•	 Available in 21 G, 22 G, 23 G
•	 For use by healthcare professionals only
Class IIa Medical Devices
Rule 6
MDD 93/42/EEC
UMDNS 12736
3
MATERIALS USED
Rubber sleeve
Material: Synthetic rubber
PRODUCT RANGE OVERVIEW
Reference code Description Tubing length Flow rate not less than Priming volume Color
BCS-SF-21-19-ET Blood collection set 21 Gx3/4 (0,80x19 mm) 190 mm ≥ 15,0 ml/min 0,39 ml
BCS-SF-21-30-ET Blood collection set set 21 Gx3/4 (0,80x19 mm) 300 mm ≥ 15,0 ml/min 0,53 ml
BCS-SF-22-19-ET Blood collection set 22 Gx3/4 (0,70x19 mm) 190 mm ≥ 12,5 ml/min 0,42 ml
BCS-SF-22-30-ET Blood collection set 22 Gx3/4 (0,70x19 mm) 300 mm ≥ 12,5 ml/min 0,56 ml
BCS-SF-23-19-ET Blood collection set 23 Gx3/4 (0,60x19 mm) 190 mm ≥ 7,0 ml/min 0,39 ml
BCS-SF-23-30-ET Blood collection set 23 Gx3/4 (0,60x19 mm) 300 mm ≥ 7,0 ml/min 0,54 ml
PACKAGING DETAILS
Individual unit Inner box Outer box
L (mm) W (mm) Weight (g) Quantity L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) Weight (g) Quantity L (cm) W (cm) H (cm) Weight (kg)
113 110 5,418 50 215 120 102 325,9 500 532 256 244 3,85